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1 23 XA01731 & BC 549.875 7°4539" 1180.876 %% B 4MII 5RA 1
2 23 XA01666 ¢ BW 549.875 7°45'46" 1180.582 %% B 4MII EEA 1
3 23 XA01711 ¢ B 549.875 7°45'47" 1180.539 % B 4MII 5RA 1
4 22 XA06885 & BCW  602.966 8°30'57" 1180.088 J#H HE AE 1
5 23 XA02906 % B 547.457 7°4914" 1166.706 % B K B 1
6 23 XA09901 ¢ CHOW 636.369 9°0839" 1159.881 #HAIE KMEEMF 1
7 23 XA10087 & DC 636.369 9°08'44" 1159.706 A AL KEFZEHET 1
8 23 XA11171 ¢ B 602.966 8°39'56" 1159.699 W#EBH HE AE 1
9 23 XA08034 & B 630.633 9°03'54" 1159.464 B 7 £ HEHE 1
10 23 XA12101 ¢ B 596.261 8°34'45" 1158.350 ZEHE /L TTA 1
11 23 XA03409 ¢ B 587.447 8°27'52" 1156.696 = # deA Rk 1 M
12 23 XA11080 & BC 602.966 8°4134" 1156.068 Z#H HE B 1
13 23 XA01709 & BCW  549.875 7°55'51" 1155.563 % =& 4l B8 1
14 22 XA03102 & B 629.891 9°05'40" 1154.352 £ o & K= 1
15 23 XA00262 ¢ B 629.891 9°05'46" 1154.141 £ & F& K= 1
16 22 XA02076 ¢ BC 635.753 9°10'51" 1154.130 B 78 &HA KB 1 M
17 23 XA07362 ¢ BC 635.753 9°1115" 1153.293 B 7 HAE BE 1
18 21 XA06435 ¢ BC 636.369 9°12'53" 1151.001 A AIE KEFZHET 1
19 23 XA03625 & BC 555.839 8°03'30" 1149.615 = # B =A 1 M
20 23 XA06759 ¢ B 660.905 9°3520" 1148.734 #& R I * 1 M
21 21 XA12461 ¢ BCP  525.793 7°3824" 1147.017 % ®B JIIE Z=if 1 M
22 23 XA00070 & BC 629.891 9°1016" 1144.702 £ Fa B= 1 M
23 23 XA01529 & BC 558.949 8°0910" 1142.657 ¥ B WA HA 1
24 23 XA08972 & B 615.327 9°00°01" 1139.460 = Fx HLt €5 1 M
25 23 XA13210 & BCWP 602.255 8°4935" 1137.224 H#H ~NE =2 1 M
26 23 XA01505 & BC 558.949 8°12'09" 1135.728 % B WA HA 1 M
27 23 XA02098 ¢ DCWP 577.122 8°28'58" 1133.910 % & B FA 1
28 22 XA02533 ¢ R 625.065 9°11'40" 1133.049 £ T3 BE— 1
29 22 XA11159 ¢ BC 636.369 9°2145" 1132.833 A AIX KEFZHET 1
30 20 XA05118 & B 629.891 9°16'06" 1132.693 2 t F&8 K= 1
31 23 XA12095 ¢ BW 596.261 8°46'46" 1131.927 W#BHE /L TA 1
32 23 XA08316 & B 623.985 9°11'40" 1131.092 = B S =i 1 M
33 23 XA03631 ¢ BC 555.839 8°11'53" 1130.022 = # B =A 1 M
34 23 XA03612 ¢ BC 555.839 8°12'02" 1129.678 = # B EA 1
35 22 XA00487 ¢ BC 625.898 9°14'20" 1129.101 = MR ER E3, 1 M
36 22 XA13635 ¢ BW 652.970 9°3838" 1128.470 #& 2R £l AdA 1
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21 XA09275
22 XA00496
23 XA10114
23 XA03371
21 XA06406
22 XA11399
22 XA07660
23 XA07480
23 XA00244
23 XA08243
23 XA08921
23 XA05492
23 XA06007
23 XAQ7778
23 XA10068
23 XA10336
23 XA04909
23 XA11054
23 XA11144
23 XAQ7226
22 XA05962
23 XA08155
23 XA06975
23 XA01514
21 XA10539
23 XA01766
23 XA10411
22 XA03528
23 XA08890
23 XA00616
22 XA05380
23 XA04534
23 XA00047
23 XA04602
21 XA12424
22 XAQ7431
21 XA02068
23 XA01229
22 XA01873
23 XA00066
22 XA14229
23 XAQ7557
23 XA03628
23 XA04194
23 XA10231
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625.898
625.898
636.369
587.447
636.369
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591.014
636.732
629.891
623.985
627.954
627.954
657.087
630.633
636.369
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626.603
602.966
602.966
630.292
558.949
625.898
629.000
558.949
679.943
549.875
602.164
623.956
627.954
624.953
562.667
629.000
629.891
637.022
525.793
600.267
591.014
562.687
630.633
629.891
660.317
635.337
555.839
548.782
636.369
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8°2126"
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1127.981
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1125.022
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1102.872
1101.416
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1095.661
1094.817
1094.427
1094.139
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22 XA02245
23 XA03610
22 XA07181
23 XA00085
23 XA00968
23 XA01008
23 XA06365
23 XA00402
22 XA15139
23 XA11143
23 XA06984
15 XA18293
23 XA04654
22 XA08636
23 XA04669
22 XA15154
22 XA03552
22 XA06171
23 XA04295
21 XA16250
23 XA12816
22 XA06681
23 XA12740
22 XA05966
22 XA09453
23 XA08719
23 XA12045
23 XA02449
23 XA08508
23 XA05645
23 XA02845
23 XA00380
23 XA05686
23 XA06768
23 XA12872
22 XAQ7221
22 XA11288
23 XA08886
23 XA08948
23 XA10263
23 XA08590
22 XA08969
22 XA02259
22 XA11077
23 XA08570
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634.068
555.839
605.373
629.891
626.285
625.065
660.317
625.065
652.970
602.966
629.000
525.793
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615.525
637.022
657.087
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549.875
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605.373
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591.014
558.949
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636.369
626.281
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127 22 XA06612 & BWP  602.966 9°26'03" 1065.216 &M HE HE 1 M
128 23 XA13481 & DC 602.966 9°26'12" 1064.934 F#H HE BE 1

129 22 XA04160 ¢ B 562.687 8°50'00" 1061.673 # & SHIF —X 1 M
130 23 XA00111 ¢ B 629.891 9°5335" 1061.167 2 t 8 K= 1

131 23 XA01748 % B 549.875 8°38'31" 1060.478 % & 4Nl B 1

132 23 XA10149 ¢ BC 636.369 10°00'18" 1060.084 7HA X KEZHET 1

133 23 XA12786 % B 602.255 9°29'16" 1057.950 F#H ~NH =2 1

134 23 XA01886 £ BW 525.793 8°1815" 1055.279 ¥ B JIE %= 1

135 23 XA01805 & BC 525.793 8°1819" 1055.139 % B JIIE =i 1 M
136 23 XA11355 & S 602.966 9°32'03" 1054.044 REBHE HE AHE 1

137 21 XA02616 ¢ BC 543.713 8°36'24" 1052.891 M +H #HE 1 M
138 23 XA01723 & DCW  549.875 8°4310" 1051.052 % & I 589 1

139 23 XA01528 ¢ BC 558.949 8°53'50" 1047.048 % B A =HA 1

140 21 XA13830 ¢ RC 634.068 10°06'05" 1046.173 B 7 HBF HA 1 M
141 21 XA01392 ¢ B 596.261 9°30'23" 1045.369 F#HME L TA 1 M 20%
142 23 XA08020 & BC 625.683 9°58'54" 1044.720 B 7 FEA AR 1

143 23 XA06982 & BC 629.000 10°02'19" 1044.302 7tk EBF H— 1

144 19 XA09731 ¢ BC 592.954 9°2920" 1041.488 F#H B FHH 1 M
145 23 XA12890 & B 605.373 9°4312" 1038.019 =#H FH HBE 1

146 23 XA07382 % BC 635.753 10°12'36" 1037.794 B 7 &HAX KB 1 M
147 23 XA10956 & B 605.373 9°4320" 1037.782 ¥ FHE B 1

148 22 XA08744 % DC 600.267 9°3926" 1035.955 F#HE LA F— 1

149 23 XA00625 & BC 624.953 10°03'49" 1035.005 & F +#E % 1

150 22 XA00447 % B 625.898 10°06'27" 1032.068 = R ER =ik 1 M
151 22 XA11387 ¢ CHOW 636.369 10°17'07" 1031.198 7HAIE KMEEHF 1

152 23 XA00687 ¢ DC 625.065 10°06'21" 1030.865 £ t FE KE— 1

153 22 XA08088 ¢ BCW  596.261 9°38'32" 1030.643 =#H /L JTA 1 M
154 23 XA10447 ¢ BC 602.164 9°46'39" 1026.445 REBHE O 2k 1

155 23 XA01168 & BCW  620.987 10°0513" 1026.058 = Bk EX xR 1 M
156 23 XA11670 ¢ BC 602.966 9°47'53" 1025.656 F#HH HE BB 1

157 23 XA05674 ¢ BW 652.970 10°38'41" 1022.369 #£ R 2l AF 1

158 22 XA11055 ¢ DCW  636.369 10°22'49" 1021.760 A Al KMEZFEHT 1

159 23 XA00842 & B 618.833 10°06'22" 1020.560 £ dh T F— 1 M
160 23 XA01217 ¢ BCW  562.687 9°13'31" 1016.568 % B S3IF —X 1

161 23 XA11905 ¢ BC 615.525 10°06'11" 1015.411 W& AN =+= 1

162 22 XA09753 ¢ BW 582.618 9°35'44" 1011.958 = #8 F  3h=E 1 M
163 20 XA10427 ¢ BCW  549.875 9°03'45" 1011.264 %% B 4Vl &8 1

164 22 XA00958 % B 627.954 10°22'05" 1009.437 H= Br 2H. RIAHLFERES 1

165 22 XA10387 ¢ BC 555.839 9°1114" 1008.355 = # HER A 1

166 23 XA11170 ¢ B 602.966 9°59'51" 1005.194 R#H HE BEE 1

167 23 XA01828 ¢ BCP  525.793 8°43'34" 1004.253 % & JII#E %= 1

168 23 XA02068 ¢ BC 577.122 9°34'49" 1004.011 % & HHE FHA 1

169 23 XA06168 & B 652.970 10°50'28" 1003.849 #£ R 2JI| AF 1 M
170 23 XA06267 ¢ BC 669.204 11°07'39" 1002.327 #2 = & £ 1 M
171 22 XA02052 ¢ BC 635.753 10°34'28" 1002.028 B 7 &AAX KBS 1 M



172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

21 XA15551
23 XA01510
23 XA04522
23 XA00069
21 XA15422
23 XA13907
23 XA08166
23 XA08212
23 XA01201
23 XA01019
23 XA04666
23 XA00210
21 XA00193
23 XA10059
23 XA08984
23 XA00211
23 XA09151
22 XA08848
23 XA03639
22 XA03563
23 XA10121
23 XA09713
17 XA18084
23 XA12302
23 XA01792
21 XA01361
23 XA10375
23 XA13527
21 XA02030
23 XA00231
23 XA00653
23 XA04714
21 XA15597
23 XA08821
23 XA01553
18 XA13650
23 XA06211
23 XA11065
21 XA02713
23 XA06766
22 XA04738
23 XA02852
23 XA06197
23 XA12720
22 XA08047
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623.956
558.949
629.000
629.891
624.953
559.402
623.985
623.985
562.687
623.956
637.022
629.891
602.966
636.369
615.327
629.891
620.987
596.417
555.839
623.956
636.369
632.317
542.283
600.267
549.875
596.261
636.369
615.305
591.014
629.891
624.953
670.074
623.956
615.327
526.267
591.014
669.204
602.966
543.713
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562.403
547.457
652.970
591.014
596.261
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10°38'16"
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997.858
996.322
994.885
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992.475
992.335
991.850
987.300
986.852
986.394
984.583
979.456
978.775
976.037
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970.616
968.826
968.132
966.501
965.632
964.594
958.583
957.439
956.922
951.110
949.548
948.536
945.108
944.431
943.792
942.862
942.230
939.858
939.542
939.175
938.002
937.933
936.012
935.743
935.085
934.557
934.188
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23 XA11394
23 XA01790
23 XA07286
23 XA13568
23 XA05631
23 XA02620
21 XA06966
23 XA01564
22 XA05830
23 XA11286
23 XA04513
22 XA12782
20 XA12912
23 XA01785
23 XA01465
23 XA01220
22 XA11396
22 DA22252
23 XA01559
23 XAQ7727
23 XA03621
23 XA01509
23 XA12460
23 XA08946
22 XA06698
22 XAQ7888
23 XA01900
23 XAQ02472
23 XA01221
23 XA03526
20 XA12026
22 XA10306
21 XA11959
23 XA01715
23 XAQ7185
23 XAQ7137
23 XAQ7240
22 XA02971
22 XA07651
23 XA01230
22 XA10391
23 XA0l664
23 XA01668
22 XA04487
22 XA05773
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DCW
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BC
BC

BC
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CHO

602.966
549.875
630.292
615.305
591.014
562.403
615.525
526.267
525.793
602.966
629.000
629.000
543.713
549.875
558.873
562.687
636.369
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262 23 XA01728 < DC 549.875 11°36'08"  789.899
263 21 XA12173 BCW  558.949 11°53'32" 783.354
264 22 XA06077 BC 558.873 11°55'21"  781.258
265 22 XA06176 ¢ BC 549.875 11°44'05"  780.980
266 22 XA05089 % BC 549.875 12°12'03" 751.144
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1 23 XA03409 ¢ B 587.447 8°27'52" 1156.696 H # dekt Rk
2 22 XA02076 % BC 635.753 9°10'51" 1154.130 BI 78 &HAX KB
3 23 XA03625 & BC 555.839 8°03'30" 1149.615 = # R ;A
4 23 XA06759 ¢ B 660.905 9°3520" 1148.734 #2 R jIEE F
5 21 XA12461 ¢ BCP  525.793 7°3824" 1147.017 %% B JIE %=
6 23 XA00070 & BC 629.891 9°1016" 1144702 £ dt F8 =
7 23 XA08972 & B 615.327 9°00'01" 1139.460 = Fr HLE B
8 23 XA13210 & BCWP 602.255 8°49'35" 1137.224 =& +~EH £
9 23 XA01505 & BC 558.949 8°12'09" 1135.728 % B mMA =HA
10 23 XA08316 & B 623.985 9°1140" 1131.092 = R = A
11 23 XA03631 ¢ BC 555.839 8°11'53" 1130.022 = # B =A
12 22 XA00487 ¢ BC 625.898 9°1420" 1129.101 = B ER =ik
13 21 XA09275 ¢ B 625.898 9°14'53" 1127.981 = K HERE FHih
14 23 XA03371 ¢ B 587.447 8°4210" 1125.019 = # dJekt Rk
15 23 XA07778 & B 630.633 9°2335" 1118.970 B8 7 £ #HHE
16 23 XA10336 ¢ BC 636.369 9°30'09" 1116.143 A AIX KEFZHET
17 23 XA04909 ¢ BC 626.603 9°21'30" 1115.944 74 iTh WA HE
18 21 XA10539 & B 679.943 10°14'54" 1105.778 #&2 R EE &
19 23 XA10411 & B 602.164 9°04'53" 1105.125 W& O 2k
20 22 XA03528 ¢ B 623.956 9°24'38" 1105.064 £ d BIl F=
21 23 XA08890 & BC 627.954 9°28'37" 1104.355 = Bk RME. RFEHEES
22 23 XA00616 & BC 624.953 9°26'34" 1103.054 £ th B K
23 22 XA07431 % BC 600.267 9°06'01" 1099.357 =& LhA BF—
24 21 XA02068 & BC 591.014 8°5803" 1098.436 m#H I~M H=
25 22 XA14229 & B 660.317 10°02'19" 1096.296 #& R A BE
26 23 XA07557 & BC 635.337 9°39'52" 1095.661 B§ 7 FH H=
27 23 XA03610 & BC 555.839 8°28'03" 1094.063 = # B EA
28 22 XA07181 ¢ B 605.373 9°1321" 1094.014 =#H FH HBE
29 23 XA06365 ¢ B 660.317 10°0527" 1090.621 #2 = L& WBE
30 22 XA15139 ¢ BW 652.970 9°59'40" 1088.889 #£ R 2l AF
31 15 XA18293 & B 525.793 8°03'33" 1087.360 % & JIE %=
32 23 XA04654 ¢ BCWP 637.022 9°46'26" 1086.265 7ich HAEA (SH
33 22 XA08636 ¢ BC 615.525 9°2716" 1085.072 =¥H#H FAN =
34 22 XA15154 % BC 657.087 10°06'16" 1083.826 #2 R FHE HF
35 22 XA03552 & PB 623.956 9°35'43" 1083.791 £ &F I T=
36 22 XA06171 % BC 549.875 8°27'54" 1082.644 & B Il EHEA
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37 23 XA04295 o BC 584.641 9°0014" 1082.201 =R # MWE E# 1 M
38 22 XA09453 % B 615.525 9°3110" 1077.663 R&HE HN =+= 1 M
39 23 XA02449 ¢ BCW  562.667 8°42'29" 1076.909 % &H [ e 1 M
40 23 XA02845 & BC 547.457 8°28'50" 1075907 ¥ & 2K B 1 M
41 23 XA00380 < BC 625.065 9°4114" 1075.412 £ b FE [E— 1 M
42 22 XA07221 % B 605.373 9°23'48" 1073.737 FEHE FHH KBE 1 M
43 22 XA08969 ¢ BC 600.267 9°22'31" 1067.110 &I (LA F— 1 M
44 22 XA02259 ¢ B 634.068 9°54'21" 1066.825 B 7 EEF FA 1 M
45 22 XA06612 & BWP  602.966 9°26'03" 1065.216 R#MHE HE BE 1 M
46 22 XA04160 ¢ B 562.687 8°50°00" 1061.673 % & SHIF —X 1 M
47 23 XA01805 < BC 525.793 8°1819" 1055.139 ¥ & JIE 2= 1 M
48 21 XA02616 ¢ BC 543.713 8°36'24" 1052.891 R#EBH LTH #HE 1 M
49 21 XA13830 ¢ RC 634.068 10°06'05" 1046.173 B 7 =R FA 1 M
50 21 XA01392 ¢ B 596.261 9°3023" 1045.369 REHE /L JTA 1 M 20%
51 19 XA09731 ¢ BC 592.954 9°2920" 1041.488 R#EHE EL FHAE 1 M
52 23 XA07382 ¢ BC 635.753 10°12'36" 1037.794 B mm HAX BE 1 M
53 22 XA00447 % B 625.898 10°06'27" 1032.068 = Brx TR ZHEik 1 M
54 22 XA08088 ¢ BCW  596.261 9738'32" 1030.643 R&BHE /L JTA 1 M
55 23 XA01168 o BCW  620.987 10°0513" 1026.058 = KR EX HAER 1 M
56 23 XA00842 o B 618.833 10°06'22" 1020.560 £ & = fE— 1 M
57 22 XA09753 ¢ BW 582.618 9°35'44" 1011.958 =R #B F sh3E 1 M
58 23 XA06168 o B 652.970 10°50'28" 1003.849 #2 =R £JIl AH 1 M
59 23 XA06267 ¢ BC 669.204 11°07'39" 1002.327 #2 =R H~N 2 1 M
60 22 XA02052 ¢ BC 635.753 10°34'28" 1002.028 B m HAX BSE 1 M
61 21 XA15551 ¢ B 623.956 10°24'55" 998.463 & & Il F= 1 M
62 23 XA00069 ¢ BC 629.891 10°32'13" 996.322 & & F&A B= 1 M
63 21 XAl15422 & BC 624.953 10°28'10" 994.885 & & L5 = 1 M
64 23 XA13907 ¢ DCW  559.402 9°2306" 993432 %% & dE ik 1 M
65 23 XA04666 % S 637.022 10°4513" 987.300 7:iC HA& EHE 1 M
66 23 XA08984 ¢ BPW  615.327 10°2814" 979.456 R Mk HLE B 1 M
67 23 XA09151 o BC 620.987 10°3614" 976.037 = Bk EX HR 1 M
68 22 XA08848 ¢ BC 596.417 10°13'31" 972.129 R#EH LA BH 1 M
69 23 XA09713 % BC 632.317 10°54'14" 966.501 7ZAIE B E 1 M
70 17 XA18084 % BC 542.283 9°21'35" 965.632 W BH /IFFx EE 1 M
71 23 XA10375 ¢ CHOW 636.369 11°05'01" 956.922 7RAlL KHEHFEHHA 1 M
72 23 XA13527 % BCP 615.305 10°46'56" 951.110 = Br HF K3 1 M
73 23 XA04714 % BC 670.074 11°49'30" 944.431 Zilh LoIZINAZE 1 M
74 23 XA08821 % BC 615.327 10°52'37" 942.862 R B HL HE 1 M
75 22 XA04738 & BCW  562.403 10°00'51" 936.012 % & ANt EIE 1 M
76 23 XA02852 ¢ BC 547.457 9°45'03" 935.743 ¥ B 2K B 1 M
77 23 XA06197 o BW 652.970 11°3818" 935.085 #2 =R £JIl AR 1 M
78 23 XA07286 o BC 630.292 11°19'56" 926.991 B 7 HAH #H— 1 M
79 23 XA05631 % B 591.014 10°4320" 918.676 REH M HH= 1 M
80 23 XA02620 o BC 562.403 10°12'46" 917.810 % & AN Z=E1B 1 M
81 22 XA12782 <& BC 629.000 11°35'04" 904.950 7#&IiChH LB R— 1 M
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20 XA12912
22 DA22252
23 XA01509
22 XA07888
20 XA12026
23 XA07137
22 XA04487
22 XA06077
22 XA06176
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